
2520 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 118 

Tender No: 1417-ltemCode: 35005 
Dextrin And Starch Glues, Etc. 

Name 
B. J. N. Holdings N.Z. Ltd. 
Davis Gelatine N.Z. Ltd. 
Expandite Ltd. 
H. B. Fuller Co. (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Healing Industries Ltd. 
Korbond Holdings N.Z. Ltd. 
N.Z. Starch Products Ltd. 
Selleys Chemicals-(Div of B.J.N. 
Holdings N.Z. Ltd.) 
3M. N.Z. Ltd. 

Location 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Tender No: 1418-ltem Code: 35015 
Casein Glues, Etc., And Rennet 

Name 
Davis Gelatine N.Z. Ltd. 
Dimet A. Unit of A. C. L N.Z. Ltd. 
Selleys Chemicals-(Div of B.J.N. 
Holdings N.Z. Ltd.) 

Location 
Christchurch 
Wellington 

Auckland 

Tender No: 1419-ltem Code: 35020 
Soluble Or Roasted Starches 

Name 
N.Z. Forest Products Ltd. 
N.Z. Starch Products Ltd. 

Location 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Tender No: 1421-ltem Code: 36010 

Amount 
8,700 
9,900 
5,000 
9,000 
5,300 
6,300 
3,400 

27,500 
3,400 

Amount 
61,100 
19,000 

19,200 

Amount 
13,300 
91,980 

All Goods of LC. 36010(Matches-Excluding Bengal Matches) 
Name 
Bryant & May (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Wilkinson Sword (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Location 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Tender No: 1422-Item Code: Ex36010 

Amount 
9,200 

36,400 

Goods of LC. 36010(Matches-Excluding Bengal Matches) 
Excluding T.1.36.06.009 

Name Location 
Bryant & May (N.Z.) Ltd. Wellington 
Wilkinson Sword (N.Z.) Ltd. Wellington 

Amount 
20,100 
82,400 

Tender No: 1425-Item Code: 38005 
Disinfectants, Insecticides, Fungicides, Etc., In Retail 

Packs 
Name 
Ivon Watkins-Dow Ltd. 
N.Z. Farmers Fertilizer Ltd. 
Reckitt & Colman (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Selleys Chemicals-(Div of B.J.N. 
Holdings N.Z. Ltd.) 
The N.Z. Farmers Fertilizer Co. Ltd. 

Location 
New Plymouth 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Amount 
78,600 
56,800 
45,700 

30,500 
32,900 

Tender No: 1426-Item Code: 38010 
Fungicides And Herbicides, Etc. 0/T. Retail Packs 

Name Location Amount 
Ivon Watkins-Dow Ltd. New Plymouth 49,400 

Name 

Tender No: 1427-Item Code: 38015 
Disinfectants Packed Other Than For Retail Sale 

Location 
Ivon Watkins-Dow Ltd. New Plymouth 

Auckland The N.Z. Farmers Fertilizer Co. Ltd. 

Name 

Tender No: 1428-ltem Code: 38020 
Other Products Or Preparations of T.H. 38.11 

Location 
Ivon Watkins-Dow Ltd. New Plymouth 

Name 

Tender No: 1430-ltem Code: 38045 
Hydraulic Fluids, Naphthenates, Etc, 

Chemby Chemicals Ltd. 
Embecon N.Z. Ltd. 
Globus Group (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Location 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 

Tender No: 1431-ltem Code: 38055 
Refractory Cements, Saccharin, Etc. 

Name Location 
Kamo Green Refractories Ltd. Auckland 
Winstone Refractories Ltd. Huntly 

Amount 
73,500 
48,400 

Amount 
78,600 

Amount 
15,300 
47,200 
92,000 

Amount 
18,200 
18,200 

Tender No: 1435-Item Code: Ex39255 
Goods of Ex T.1.39.01.411,High Pressure Laminated 

Reinforced Sheets 
Name 
Formica (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Location 
Auckland 

Tender No: 1436-Item Code: 39292 

Amount 
190,000 

Tarpaulins, Awnings, Sunblinds And Camping Goods of Plastic 
Material 

Name 
M. & P. A. Brownlee Ltd. 

Location 
Christchurch 

Name 

Tender No: 1437-Item Code: 39315 
Braces, Suspenders, Garters, Belts and the Like 

Beaut Belts Ltd. 
Location 
Christchurch 

Tender No: 1441-Item Code: 40036 

Amount 
41,200 

Amount 
34,300 

Tyres, Tubes And Flaps Therefor, Other Than Bicycle, Etc. 
Name Location Amount 
Dunlop N.Z. Ltd. Tyre Division Wellington 70,000 
Firestone Tire & Rubber Co. Of N.Z. 
Ltd. Christchurch 
Frank Allens Tyre Service Ltd. Auckland 
Goodyear N.Z. Ltd. Wellington 

Tender No: 1442-Item Code: 40040 
Non-Pneumatic Rubber Tyres 

Name Location 
Feltex Rubber Ltd. Auckland 
Rex Manufacturing Co. Ltd. Auckland 

Tender No: 1443-Item Code: 40050 

28,200 
15,400 
54,900 

Amount 
60,800 
55,300 

Gloves, For All Purposes, of Unhardened Vulcanised Rubber 
Name Location 
Supreme Rubber Ltd. Auckland 

Tender No: 1444-Item Code: 41005 

Amount 
4,000 

Bovine, Sheep And Lamb Skin, Etc., Crust Or Rough Tanned 
Name 
Glendermid Leathers Ltd. 
The Tasman Tanning Co. Ltd. 
W. Sutherland & Co. Ltd. 

Location 
Dunedin 
Wanganui 
Auckland 

Tender No: 1445-Item Code: 41010 

Amount 
38,400 
23,400 
59,700 

Bovine, Sheep And Lamb Skin, Etc., Other Than Crust Or 
Rough Tanned 

Name Location 
Glendermid Leathers Ltd. Dunedin 
The Tasman Tanning Co. Ltd. Wanganui 
W. Sutherland & Co. Ltd. Auckland 

(Licence in this I.C. is issued in square metres) 

Tender No: 1446-Item Code: 41015 
Other Kinds of Leather 

Name Location 
Glendermid Leathers Ltd. Dunedin 
W. Sutherland & Co. Ltd. Auckland 

(Licence in this I.C. is issued in square metres) 

Tender No: 1447-Item Code: 42005 
Articles of Leather, Viz., Saddlery And Harness 

Name Location 
Allenco Manufacturing (1976) Ltd. Auckland 
Chevalier Equestrian Supplies Ltd. Auckland 
Hird & Comer Ltd. Auckland 
John Edward Butler (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 
Taranaki Rubber Co. Ltd. New Plymouth 

Tender No: 1448-Item Code: 42010 
Travel .Goods And Spectacle Cases 

Name 
Astra Fine Leatherware Ltd. 
Bartram Distributors Ltd. 
Caspari Finesse Ltd. 
Continental Bags Ltd. 
D. Ireland (Mfg) Ltd. 
Eros Bag Co. Ltd. 
Gaylene Handbags Ltd. 
Graydon 77 Ltd. 

Location 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 

Amount 
45,000 

3,400 
48,400 

Amount 
51,200 
51,200 

Amount 
6,700 

21,200 
8,100 
5,200 
3,900 

Amount 
21,300 

5,200 
7,900 
8,200 
8,900 
8,900 
7,600 
6,900 


